KrakonosSova 100, béh 25km
2020-06-13 Vrchlabi, KrkonosSe

bé&h 25km

start ~ 10:00:56 | all years of born | registered: 59

rank rank/cat.
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1/Muzi do 39
2/MuZi do 39
3/MuZi do 39
4/Muzi do 39
5/Muzi do 39
1/Muzi do 59
2/MuZi do 59
1/Zeny do 39
3/MuZi do 59
6/MuZzi do 39
1/Zeny do 59
4/Muzi do 59
2/Zeny do 39
5/Muzi do 59
6/Muzi do 59
7/MuZi do 39
7/Muzi do 59
8/Muzi do 59
8/MuZi do 39
9/MuZi do 59
10/MuZi do 59
9/MuZi do 39
2/Zeny do 59
10/MuZi do 39
11/MuZi do 59
11/MuZi do 39
12/MuZi do 59
3/Zeny do 39
12/MuZi do 39
4/Zeny do 39
13/Muzi do 59
14/Muzi do 59
13/Muzi do 39
15/MuZi do 59
3/Zeny do 59
16/Muzi do 59
5/Zeny do 39
17/MuZi do 59
14/MuZi do 39
18/MuZi do 59
15/MuZi do 39
4/Zeny do 59
19/MuZi do 59
16/MuZi do 39
1/MuZi nad 60
6/Zeny do 39
20/Muzi do 59
21/Muzi do 59
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

ONDREJ FEJFAR
RADIM BERKA
VLASTIMIL FLEGL
VITEZSLAV SOLC
FERDINAND VALENT
MARTIN CUPAK
PETRJUST
ANETA KHYROVA
MICHAL JINDRA
JAN TLASKAL
KATERINA KOVAC
IVO HAVLICEK

SVATOSLAVA KACIROVA

JAN SUBRT

MICHAL ROSENAUER
JAN SUBRT

JIRT JELINEK

ALES PLIVA

MICHAL TREJBAL
DAVID ERLEBACH
JAN SiSTEK

MATE] HROUDA
JITKA KABRTOVA
JAKUB HOUDEK
MICHAL KRYSL
JAKUB GEMBAL
PETR MUSIL

LUCIA KVAPILOVA
JAN SIREK

JULIA SIMACKOVA
JAROSLAV PETSCH
PETR BIELCIK

JOSEF JAROS
MAREK NOLL
LENKA RUCKOVA
PETR HUNACEK
DOMINIKA JOSEFOVA
MICHAL POLAK
KAREL ZAPLETAL
MARTIN SCHLINGER
ONDREJ MALINKY
ZUZANA POLANSKA
MARTIN BREJCHA
DAVID PROCHAZKA
IVO BRUNCLIK
PETRA SMEJKALOVA
JOSEF NOVOTNY
MILOSLAV PLECHAC

1989
1982
1986
1991
1981
1971
1976
1993
1980
1983
1978
1966
1981
1968
1969
1997
1976
1977
1982
1971
1974
1998
1971
1987
1978
1985
1974
1990
1983
1991
1975
1971
1982
1974
1978
1980
1995
1980
1982
1974
1984
1978
1977
1985
1958
1989
1969
1970

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
KOZAKOV

SPARTAK VRCHLABI
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HOLESOVICE

LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
BRNO

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD + CARLA.KUPKO

PRAHA 22
PREROV

PRAHA 5

EVA

LOKO TRUTNOV

MUHU TEAM

PRAHA 9

SOKOL HORNI SYTOVA
VRCHLABI

PRAHA

HAJE NAD JIZEROU

KUNCICE NAD LABEM

PROTI ALKOHOLISMU

OK JILEMNICE

SOKOL STUDNICE

RUN MAGAZINE

HRADEC KRALOVE

HRADEC KRALOVE

PRAHA 3, ZIZKOV

TEPLY CAJ

LANY

RUDA

VEBROVYBOUDY.CZ

CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM
SPORT CLUB VRCHLABI
PRAHA 6, SUCHDOL

SOKOL PRAHA 1 STARE MESTO
PARDUBICE

LIBISANY

HO DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
PLZEN

BRNO

PLZEN

SOKOL PRAHA 1 STARE MESTO
PRAHA

PRAHA

T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN
SPORTRACES TEAM

VELKA DOBRA

KLASTEREC NAD OHRI

01:36:20
01:46:21
01:47:08
01:51:17
01:51:57
01:53:18
02:05:28
02:05:28
02:11:35
02:11:55
02:12:03
02:13:22
02:15:45
02:16:15
02:16:41
02:18:02
02:19:04
02:19:36
02:22:13
02:23:38
02:23:59
02:25:21
02:28:22
02:28:26
02:30:43
02:31:54
02:35:20
02:35:39
02:36:30
02:36:55
02:37:54
02:37:56
02:38:02
02:38:09
02:38:24
02:45:58
02:46:29
02:46:52
02:48:16
02:48:47
02:49:15
02:52:03
02:52:54
02:59:54
03:00:45
03:01:21
03:08:09
03:11:34
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00:00
10:00
10:47
14:56
15:36
16:57
29:07
29:07
35:14
35:34
35:42
37:01
39:24
39:54
40:20
41:41
42:43
43:15
45:52
47:18
47:38
49:00
52:01
52:05
54:22
55:33
58:59
59:18
01:00:10
01:00:34
01:01:33
01:01:35
01:01:41
01:01:48
01:02:03
01:09:38
01:10:09
01:10:31
01:11:55
01:12:26
01:12:54
01:15:42
01:16:33
01:23:33
01:24:24
01:25:00
01:31:48
01:35:13
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

5/Zeny do 59

22/Muzi do 59
23/Muzi do 59
17/MuZi do 39
24/Muzi do 59
7/Zeny do 39

25/Muzi do 59
6/Zeny do 59

18/MuZi do 39
2/Muzi nad 60
3/Muzi nad 60

75
18
15
20
50
49
43
33
14
60

GABRIELA KOSINOVA
ROMAN KOSIN
KAREL HYKA

PETR FEJTEK

PETR JELINEK

KLARA SEBKOVA
PAVEL SEBEK

JANA RUDOLFOVA
MARTIN PELC

OLDA CEPELKA
ROMAN ZAHRADNIK

1977
1975
1972
1991
1977
1987
1965
1971
1981
1948
1958

TRIATHLON TEAM CHRUDIM
TRIATHLON TEAM CHRUDIM

JOSEFUV DUL
TRUTNOV

PLZEN

PREDATOR TACHOV
PREDATOR TACHOV
DRACI TRUTNOV
PUK

LOUDOVE LIBEREC
FRYCOVICE

03:12:42
03:12:43
03:14:34
03:14:50
03:27:11
03:31:18
03:31:34
03:35:16
03:36:24
04:04:04
04:06:10
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01:36:21
01:36:22
01:38:13
01:38:30
01:50:50
01:54:57
01:55:14
01:58:55
02:00:03
02:27:43
02:29:49
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